TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Expertise

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
2222 / APX 00069
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,135 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 235/50 R19 99W Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 4mm / 4mm
2) 235/50 R19 99W Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 5mm / 5mm
Additional tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 215/65 R17 99H Winter tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 5mm / 5mm
2) 215/65 R17 99H Winter tyres on Light alloy Pirelli 7mm / 7mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 06/2028
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
30 Jun 2026 Page 2 / 13VIN: W1N4N1CB9PJ524850 - Protocol number: 46210258
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Equipment
30 Jun 2026 Page 3 / 13VIN: W1N4N1CB9PJ524850 - Protocol number: 46210258
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
Hartmann Fleet Professionals GmbH
Leerenstraße 25
29683 Bad Fallingbostel
Standard equipment
 ADAPTIVE BRAKE with HOLD function, hill start assist, pre-filling
and drying brakes in wet conditions
 Airbag: Kneebag for driver
 Airbag: Windowbags (left/right)
 Active Brake Assist
 AMG front apron with chrome front splitter
 AMG rear apron with diffuser look and chrome trim element (as well
as two visible, sportily designed tailpipe trims)
 Automatic passenger airbag deactivation
 Heated exterior mirrors on the left and right, electrically adjustable
from the inside (with aspherically curved mirror glass and integrated
turn signal light)
 Double cup holder
 Third brake light in LED technology
 ECO start/stop function
 Door sills with "Mercedes-Benz" lettering
 Electronic Stability Program (ESP) (ESP Curve Dynamic Assist)